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 • 3 bed/2 bath  • Located on Deschutes River

 • 1,625 sq. ft.  • New Roof & Exterior paint

 • Cedar ceilings  • *Realtor owned

 • RMLS #15199658 /  LINDA SEAVERT

 FLY FISHERMAN’S PARADISE

 (541) 567-8303 1-800-2 82-9075

 UNIVERSAL

 REALTY  Kim Fife
 Principal Broker

 Cell 541-561-4268

 Linda Seavert
 Principal Broker, GRI, 

 CRS
 Cell 541-571-3788
 www.lindaseavert.com

 Charlotte Dack
 Principal Broker/
 Owner, GRI, CRS
 Cell 541-720-9335

 www.charlottedack.com

 Jacque Noland
 Broker

 Cell 541-701-7098

 Melinda Newman
 Principal Broker/General 

 Manager, GRI
 Cell 541-626-8053

 melinda_newman@live.com
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 • Septic approved  • 2.91 acres

 • 2.8 acres of water rights

 • Owner has additional land available

 • RMLS# 16572646/ DON BREWER

 IDEALLY LOCATED W/ VIEW OF COLUMBIA

 WANTING SOME SPACE AND COUNTRY LIVING?
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 • 3 bed/2.1 bath  •  Sits on almost an acre

 • 2,530 sq. ft.  • Lg master w/lg bath

 • Mother-in-law suite on other end

 • RMLS# 16381113/ LINDA SEAVERT
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 • 10.61 acres & 10.4 acres of water rights

 • Currently used as year around pasture

 •  Owner has 2 additional properties to the South

 • RMLS# 16434525/ DON BREWER

 PROPERTY INCLUDES NATURAL POND

 •   3 Bed/1.1 bath                  • 1,340 sq. ft
 •   Underground sprinklers    • 1 lg & 1 small shed
 •   Fenced front & back yard • Spacious living rm.
 •   RMLS #16616353 /  MARSHA HENKEL

 1981 DOUBLE WIDE ON NICE SIZE LOT
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 • 3 bed/2 bath  • 1,806 sq. ft

 • Separate apt downstairs

 • Large picture windows, fantastic views

 • RMLS #16197474  / PAM WILSON

 TONS OF POTENTIAL

 PRICE REDUCED
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 • 1.89 acres  • Inside city limits

 • Zoned R-3  • Possible 8 lots

 • Paved street SW 12th St.

 • RMLS# 15429706/ CHARLOTTE DACK

 ATTENTION BUILDERS!!!
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 • 2,762 sq. ft  • 2 part home 

 • Large living rooms  • Lrg living rooms 

 • Unique house!  • Workshop

 • RMLS #16578339/ PAM WILSON

 3 BEDROOM, 2 BATH
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 • 4 bed/3 bath                   • 2,156 sq. ft.

 • Country acre                 • 24x40 shop/garage

 • 24x60 5 bay open shop  • TUG Sprinklers

 • Covered Patio & carport • Fenced yard

 • RMLS# 16522057 /  MELINDA NEWMAN
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 • 2 bed/ 1 bath  • Corner Lot

 • 3 car carport  • 2 Outbuildings

 • Close to marina, swimming hole & soccer field!

 • RMLS #16007803/  MARSHA HENKEL

 JUST A BLOCK FROM UMATILLA MARINA!

 NEW LISTING

 3 BEDROOM, 2 BATH HOME
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 ENJOY YOUR OWN MOUNTAIN HIDEAWAY

 • 1 bed/1 bath  • 1,872 sq. ft.

 • Lg Covered Deck  • Indoor Pool & Hot Tub

 • 20x40 shop                • 176 acres w/ Timber Rights

 • RMLS #14628111/ PHILIP OTTO
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 WATCH THE NIGHTLY SKIES!
 •   Grassy .75 acres (+/-) lot waiting for you
 •   Build your own dream home!
 •   Well established neighborhood on E. View Dr
 •   RMLS #16106061 / Linda Seavert

 NEW LISTING

 NEW LISTING
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 • Build your dream home on .43 acres

 • Located in Hat Rock, available from both streets

 • New community well just finished

 • RMLS #16153227 /  TRACY HUNTER

 EXTRAORDINARY VIEW OF COL. RIVER

 NEW LISTING

 IMMACULATE 2014 MFG HOME

 $
1

3
9

,9
0

0

 • 3 Bed/2 bath  • ADA accessible

 • Kitchen with island & eating bar

 • Vaulted ceilings  • RV parking

 • RMLS #16541293 /  TRACY HUNTER

 NEW LISTING
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 • Breathtaking view!  • Shed & pump house

 • Present home on property sold AS IS condition

 • Acreage presently in pasture

 • RMLS #16453648 /  LINDA SEAVERT

 SPECTACULAR BUILDING SITE!

 NEW LISTING
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 email address: universalrealty@eotnet.net • website address: www.hermistonuniversalrealty.com • www. universalrealtyhermiston.com • www.facebook.com/universalrealty
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 • 1,383 sq. ft.  • 1 level home

 • Fenced back yard  • Cement patio w/ pergola

 • Vaulted ceiling in living room

 • RMLS #16678229 /  DEBORA WOOD

 3 BEDROOM, 2 BATH HOME
 SALE 
 SALE 
 SALE 

 PENDING
 PENDING
 PENDING
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 • 3 bed/2 bath  • 1,436 sq. ft

 • Fixer upper  • 2 tax lots

 • Concrete slab patio  • Fenced back yard

 • RMLS #16472956 /  DEBORA WOOD

 GREAT INVESTMENT PROPERTY! SALE 
 SALE 
 SALE 

 PENDING
 PENDING
 PENDING
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 COUNTRY HOME
 • 4 bed/2 bath  • 2,282 sq. ft.
 • 2 irrigated acres  • 26x32 shop
 • Updated home  • Chicken coop
 • RMLS #16500307/ NATALLEE TURNER

 SALE 
 SALE 
 SALE 

 PENDING
 PENDING
 PENDING
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 • Industrial Area in Hermiston
 • Zoning from county says PUD, C-2, M-1
 • City Water & Sewer available in street
 • RMLS #12001015/ CHARLOTTE DACK

 1.13 ACRE LOT 
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 • 3 bed, 2 bath  • 4.85 acers

 • Laminate flooring  • Fenced Yard

 • Barn w/ area for horses or other animals

 • RMLS #16260891/  DEBORA WOOD

 GIGANTIC LOT SALE 
 SALE 
 SALE 

 PENDING
 PENDING
 PENDING


